
Rank Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry Gender
1 12002ECU4447999958 Ismael Karim Duenas Cortez ECU M
2 11989ECU9351092415 Bernardo Alejandro Quevedo Saavedra ECU M
3 21996ECU6550961873 Pamela Jael Torres Moreno ECU F
4 22003ECU9041668710 Shani Belen Echeverria Ruiz ECU F
5 22001ECU1162532623 Melissa Lizbeth Herrera Robalino ECU F
5 12002ECU1346928255 Emerson Alejandro Robalino Bastidas ECU M
7 11982ECU1835699224 Francisco Daniel Vasquez Barahona ECU M
7 21996ECU9054840640 Josselyn Elizabeth Calero Calderon ECU F
9 21991ECU3595397427 Michelle Perez ECU F
9 22001ECU4716442279 Domenica Vanessa Baquero Lopez ECU F

Rank Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry
1 22007ECU0415815036 Valentina Nicholls Revelo ECU
2 22005ECU4690250760 Anahi Carolina Montoya Duque ECU
3 22010ECU7621202103 Cielo Abigail Lovato Alvarez ECU
4 22004ECU9539502711 Ambar Jazmin  Ordonez Vega ECU
5 22008ECU6991374423 Ainhoa Isabella Delgado Decker ECU
5 22003ECU9041668710 Tianna Isabel Echeverria Ruiz ECU
7 22012ECU1461684167 Alina Salome Herrera Robalino ECU
7 22012ECU4504848249 Brithany Valentina Cardenas Lopez ECU
7 22013ECU4427903848 Emma Victoria Quichimbo Martinez ECU
10 22013ECU7105095967 Noa Anahi Sanchez Espin ECU
10 22011ECU6945862842 Paula Isabella Mejia Espinosa ECU
10 22010ECU5068553553 Kathrin Saide Yanez Fustillos ECU

Rank Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry
1 12002ECU4447999958 Ismael Karim Duenas Cortez ECU
2 11989ECU9351092415 Bernardo Alejandro Quevedo Saavedra ECU
3 12002ECU1346928255 Emerson Alejandro Robalino Bastidas ECU
4 11982ECU1835699224 Francisco Daniel Vasquez Barahona ECU
5 11992ECU6221739424 Tyrone Covena ECU
5 11995VEN1742409052 Leonard Ojeda VEN
5 11987ECU3749085362 Juan Carlos Falquez Garcia ECU
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Rank Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry
1 21984ECU9717642339 Tania Estefania Arciniegas Limongi ECU
2 21996ECU9054840640 Josselyn Elizabeth Calero Calderon ECU
3 22003ECU9041668710 Shani Belen Echeverria Ruiz ECU
4 21991ECU3595397427 Michelle Perez ECU
5 22001ECU4716442279 Domenica Vanessa Baquero Lopez ECU
5 22001ECU1162532623 Melissa Lizbeth Herrera Robalino ECU
5 21996ECU6550961873 Pamela Jael Torres Moreno ECU

Rank Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry Gender
1 22008ECU6991374423 Ainhoa Isabella Delgado Decker ECU F
2 12007ECU0608847759 Wilson Ariel Cueva Garcia ECU M
3 22006COL2333535880 Stephanie Velandia Celis COL F
4 12009ECU4358660160 Jorge Esteban Caceres ECU M
5 12011ECU0321312796 Byron Sebastian Guerrero Pazmino ECU M
5 22007ECU0415815036 Valentina Nicholls Revelo ECU F
5 22012ECU9665468550 Noelia Renata Delgado Decker ECU F
5 22012ECU2135593456 Anelise Marie Manangon Bedon ECU F
9 12012ECU3826767516 Felipe Antonio Caceres Naula ECU M
9 22003ECU9041668710 Tianna Isabel Echeverria Ruiz ECU F
9 12007ECU0608847759 Domenica Paulette Cueva Garcia ECU M
9 12007ECU0581671461 Mathias Contreras Zaldumbide ECU M
9 22010ECU7621202103 Cielo Abigail Lovato Alvarez ECU F
9 22004ECU9539502711 Ambar Jazmin Ordonez Vega ECU F
9 22008ECU0100708900 Maria Angelica Cruz Rivas ECU F

Rank Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry Gender
1 11989CUB7973655883 Alberto Luis Diaz Giz CUB M
1 11989ECU9351092415 Bernardo Alejandro Quevedo Saavedra ECU M
3 11991COL4969908453 Federico Rozo Ortiz COL M
4 11998CUB6636948853 Alejandro Manuel De Varona Flores CUB M
5 12002ECU1346928255 Emerson Alejandro Robalino Bastidas ECU M
5 11989ECU5917354869 Bryan Gabriel Zuniga Lopez ECU M
7 12002ECU5674975113 Daniel Arroyo ECU M
7 11995VEN1742409052 Leonard Ojeda VEN M
9 11989ECU8120091028 Jose Miguel Espinosa Davila ECU M
9 11992ECU6221739424 Tyrone Covena ECU M
9 21984ECU9717642339 Tania Estefania Arciniegas Limongi ECU F
9 12002ECU4447999958 Ismael Karim Duenas Cortez ECU M
13 21996ECU9054840640 Josselyn Elizabeth Calero Calderon ECU F
13 12003ECU1652673559 Gael Nicolas Hermida Torres ECU M
13 11982ECU1835699224 Francisco Daniel Vasquez Barahona ECU M

Final Ranking Speed Senior Women

Final Ranking Speed Junior Mixed
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13 11996ECU4563913877 Jilmer Anibal Benavides Peralta ECU M
17 11987ECU3749085362 Juan Carlos Falquez Garcia ECU M
17 21986ECU3384862942 Veronica Gomez ECU F
17 11993ECU9258272729 Gabriel Fernando Almeida Rivadeneira ECU M
17 11977ECU2148070343 Wellington William Rubio Mendez ECU M
17 11983SLV6373245631 Mario Alberto Moreno SLV M
17 21996ECU6550961873 Pamela Jael Torres Moreno ECU F

Rank Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry Gender
1 12007ECU0608847759 Wilson Ariel Cueva Garcia ECU M
2 12008ECU2889370722 Julian Alejandro Chavez Nieto ECU M
3 12007ECU0581671461 Mathias Contreras Zaldumbide ECU M
4 22012ECU1461684167 Alina Salome Herrera Robalino ECU F
5 12011ECU9817338482 Ihan Said Salazar Arias ECU M
5 12009ECU4358660160 Jorge Esteban Caceres ECU M
7 12012ECU3826767516 Felipe Antonio Caceres Naula ECU M
7 12011ECU0321312796 Byron Sebastian Guerrero Pazmino ECU M
9 22012ECU2135593456 Anelise Marie Manangon Bedon ECU F
9 12013ECU0588432705 Felipe Samaniego ECU M

Rank Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry
1 11989CUB7973655883 Alberto Luis Diaz Giz CUB
2 11998CUB6636948853 Alejandro Manuel De Varona Flores CUB
3 11992ECU6221739424 Tyrone Covena ECU
4 12002ECU4447999958 Ismael Karim Duenas Cortez ECU
5 11989ECU9351092415 Bernardo Alejandro Quevedo Saavedra ECU
6 12003ECU1652673559 Gael Nicolas Hermida Torres ECU
6 11995VEN1742409052 Leonard Ojeda VEN
8 11983SLV6373245631 Mario Alberto Moreno SLV
8 11996ECU4563913877 Jilmer Anibal Benavides Peralta ECU
10 11982ECU1835699224 Francisco Daniel Vasquez Barahona ECU
11 11977ECU2148070343 Wellington William Rubio Mendez ECU
12 11989ECU5917354869 Bryan Gabriel Zuniga Lopez ECU
13 11996ECU5419772177 Kevin Ismael Arroyo Osorio ECU
13 11987ECU3749085362 Juan Carlos Falquez Garcia ECU
15 12011ECU9817338482 Ihan Said Salazar Arias ECU
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